NOM Prénom

1 PELISSIER Stéphane
2 ALBERT Sébastien
CHUST Jean Christophe
HERBERT Philippe
SOLTANI Kamel
MORIN Philippe
LAVASTRE Olivier
BANCK Jean Frangois
PALLARUELO Angel
10 PARIS Christian

11 GRASSET Alain

12 MATHIEU Stéphane
13 HEURTAULT Marc
14 SERVEL Jean

15 WEISS Nadine

16 HILAIRE Christophe
17 TAUPIN Jean Denis
18 MITEV Pierre

19 HINGRAY Arnaud
20 PERALTA Mario

21 AUBERT Richard

22 TERPAN Claude

23 OMETTO David

24 GURDAK Jacques
25 BIZARD Jackie
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Catégorie
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Vi
Vi
Senior
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
Espoir
V2
V3
Vi
V3
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V3
Senior
V3
V3
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Spiridon Catalan Baho - St Esteve

Classement 100 km

Ville

LEMPAUT
VITRY SUR ORNE
SAINT HILAIRE
MONTELIMAR

SALSES LE CHATEAU
COUZEIX

GAHARD
MONTPELLIER
CESTAS

FEAS

BREUILLET
FONTENAY SOUSBOIS
NOISIEL

BEDARIEUX
FONTENAY LE FLEURY
AIGUES VIVES

SAINT GELY DU FESC
DONELLE
TOULOUGES
BEDARIEUX

CHAMPS SUR MARNE
CHANOS CURSON
FRONTON

MILLAU

CHOISY LE ROI

10 km

00:45:35
00:48:47
00:48:50
00:50:20
00:50:20
00:48:50
00:48:50
00:48:50
00:50:04
00:50:37
00:48:50
00:50:20
00:54:53
00:54:40
00:54:53
00:57:15
00:51:56
00:49:36
00:57:28
00:56:00
00:51:52
00:51:45
01:02:00
00:54:29
00:56:53

20 km

01:27:57
01:37:46
01:37:32
01:40:40
01:40:40
01:38:07
01:40:08
01:37:14
01:38:25
01:42:16
01:39:05
01:49:30
01:49:30
01:49:48
01:52:40
01:54:54
01:44:25
01:38:58
01:55:25
01:56:25
01:44:25
01:45:14
02:05:44
01:48:09
01:55:25

30 km

02:08:40
02:26:20
02:25:34
02:31:39
02:31:39
02:27:14
02:32:16
02:25:50
02:28:08
02:32:57
02:28:34
02:43:25
02:43:50
02:44:45
02:51:58
02:49:25
02:38:15
02:29:00
02:53:06
02:51:34
02:38:26
02:41:03
03:09:48
02:43:25
02:56:14

40 km

02:49:00
03:15:19
03:14:50
03:23:29
03:23:29
03:16:58
03:28:00
03:17:12
03:25:20
03:25:10
03:20:20
03:40:18
03:42:30
03:41:15
03:52:30
03:47:46
03:35:50
03:39:00
03:48:56
03:48:02
03:39:28
03:44:00
04:17:00
03:45:49
04:01:48

50 km

03:30:38
04:04:41
04:06:16
04:15:23
04:15:30
04:10:08
04:26:30
04:14:30
04:23:00
04:18:36
04:14:30
04:38:20
04:42:45
04:38:43
04:55:02
04:50:00
04:38:00
04:52:30
04:53:00
04:47:13
04:54:22
04:51:06
05:21:00
04:57:30
05:14:20
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60 km
04:16:00
04:54:22
05:03:25
05:09:00
05:09:50
05:08:56
05:27:00
05:29:30
05:19:20
05:14:03
05:12:44
05:37:52
05:48:42
05:40:10
05:57:52
05:56:18
05:56:20
05:58:30
05:57:52
05:54:00
06:03:06
06:03:47
06:27:33
06:12:09
06:31:30

70 km

05:05:50
05:44:12
06:01:13
06:06:20
06:05:05
06:12:28
06:27:27
06:38:38
06:40:14
06:14:27
06:25:01
06:40:00
07:00:00
06:45:33
07:02:30
07:00:10
07:11:46
07:12:.00
07:11:18
07:34:00
07:15:06
07:23:44
07:41:25
07:36:26
07:43:03

80 km

05:56:00
06:34:55
07:00:10
07:06:06
07:01:43
07:12:25
07:26:30
07:36:41
07:48:47
07:18:50
07:33:00
07:43:40
08:08:39
07:54:16
08:07:19
08:07:49
08:26:59
08:21:00
08:23:54
08:38:50
08:25:40
08:38:07
09:02:20
09:01:40
08:59:40

90 km

06:45:44
07:26:22
07:59:00
08:05:21
08:04:00
08:13:24
08:30:51
08:32:53
08:45:56
08:29:31
08:38:53
08:50:00
09:14:18
09:05:15
09:15:09
09:18:25
09:36:47
09:34:35
09:42:14
09:48:10
09:38:45
09:56:54
10:20:10
10:20:15
10:23:06

100 km Moy
07:36:40 13,14
08:17:08 12,07
08:56:20 11,19
09:02:40 11,06
09:05:00 11,01
09:12:50 10,85
09:22:22 10,67
09:25:33 10,61
09:35:26 10,43
09:43:12 10,29
09:47:30 10,21
09:59:24 10,01
10:17:40 9,71
10:20:10 9,67
10:21:56 9,65
10:28:30 9,55
10:44:34 9,31
10:49:45 9,23
10:54:15 9,17
10:56:53 9,13
11:01:50 9,07
11:14:56 8,89
11:35:49 8,62
11:38:40 8,59
11:40:19 8,57
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NOM Prénom

DESDOITS Dominique
GRASLAND Xavier
BOIRON Sophie
RATHERY Serge
NOUVEL Jean Pierre
GUINEBERT Jordan
SAINTOST Gérard
GIRONES BLANCO Joan
DUBOIS Frangois-Xavier
NAVARRO Martine
LEFEUNTEUN Antony
CHEVALIER Jacques
BEN Roger

BIZARD Claudie
LAULHE Jean Pierre
CHIFFOLEAU Alan
GUBERNATI Oscar
GAULIN Jean

Catégorie
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V2
Senior
Vi
V3
V4
Senior
V3
Vi
Senior
Vi
Vi
V3
V3
V2
V2
V4
V3
V4
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Ville

CHAMPNIERS REILHAC
GRASSE

VAUX SUR MER
ARPAJON

PERPIGNAN

SAINTE MARIE LA MER
LAPEYROUSE-FOSSAT
BADALONA
VINCENNES

LEZIGNAN CORBIERES
RENNES

SAINT DESIRE

CANET EN ROUSSILLON
CHOQOISY LEROI

ISSY LESMOULINEAUX
LA POMMERAIE
VIGLIANO BIELLESE
BEDOIN

10 km

00:53:01
00:54:53
00:56:32
01:02:00
01:01:00
00:55:21
01:03:17
00:50:46
00:50:20
01:14:00
01:10:25
01:19:38
01:09:09
01:23:26
01:23:26
01:21:26
01:12:34
01:33:00

20 km

01:45:52
01:49:02
01:56:37
02:06:24
02:05:00
01:51:49
02:09:41
01:53:45
01:45:52
02:27:36
02:25:18
02:40:20
02:25:09
02:47:10
02:47:10
02:47:10
02:28:50
03:06:31

30 km

02:39:01
02:39:25
03:01:45
03:11:30
03:03:51
02:47:00
03:17:06
02:54:08
02:43:25
03:44:58
03:45:49
04:04:16
03:52:30
04:13:27
04:09:09
04:18:00
03:57:00
04:43:50

40 km

03:38:18
03:34:26
04:06:21
04:36:34
04:19:45
03:47:30
04:32:00
04:02:06
03:44:32
05:06:40
05:09:50
05:34:46
05:32:00
05:40:20
05:34:30
05:50:26
05:36:11
06:26:45

50 km

04:53:00
04:40:00
05:14:50
05:58:43
05:33:50
05:07:45
06:00:54
05:23:00
05:01:41
06:29:50
06:40:00
07:08:00
07:07:45
07:11:46
07:05:00
07:30:00
07:21:00
08:06:54
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60 km

06:07:39
06:15:07
06:34:00
07:25:10
06:56:42
06:39:00
07:38:45
06:52:20
06:48:56
07:54:56
08:12:00
08:54:11
08:47:03
08:46:46
08:46:46
09:15:40
09:08:55
09:49:00

70 km

07:21:12
07:30:55
07:56:38
08:49:53
08:25:00
07:57:52
09:06:50
08:26:04
08:48:10
09:25:31
09:44:00
10:32:45
10:32:44
10:33:36
10:33:36
11:02:35
11:00:00
11:35:48

80 km

08:40:20
08:55:51
09:10:02
10:15:30
09:56:18
10:00:45
10:32:44
10:02:20
10:26:06
10:58:19
11:25:43
12:14:00
12:16:00
12:25:36
12:25:36
12:57:44
13:00:25
13:23:27

90 km

10:04:20
10:20:15
10:28:59
11:49:26
11:35:49
11:47:45
12:09:20
11:43:45
12:30:26
12:27:00
13:09:50
13:59:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:48:40
14:54:30
15:08:00

100 km

11:41:20
11:47:46
11:51:59
13:12:45
13:23:35
13:27:03
13:37:30
13:44:00
13:51:00
13:58:30
14:55:45
15:42:30
15:49:10
16:00:40
16:00:41
16:30:30
16:45:00
16:48:40

Moy

8,56
8,48
8,43
757
747
7,43
7,34
7,28
7,22
7,16
6,70
6,37
6,32
6,25
6,25
6,06
597
5,95
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